ACCESSORIES CATALOG
External Load
Introduction
DART Helicopter Services:
We Engineer Solutions
This 2009 catalog is our biggest ever – with more than 1,000 new solutions engineered to help meet
your operational challenges.
There has never been a better time to be part of the most exciting industry in the world. Presented with

		  Safe Work Load (1,360 kg)
	 SWA3-3 	 Electric Swivel 3,000 lb 	 3 wire, 2 rated @ 4AMP & 1@ 30AMP		  $1,812
		  Safe Work Load (1,360 kg)	 or 3 @ 30AMP, weight 5 lb / 2.3 kg
	 SWA3-4 	 Electric Swivel 3,000 lb 	 4 wire, 2 rated @ 4AMP and 2 rated @ 30AMP, weight 5.25 lb / 2.4 kg	 $2,082
		  Safe Work Load (1,360 kg)
 	 SWA6A-2 	 Electric Swivel 6,000 lb 	 2 wire, 2 rated @ 30AMP, weight 12 lb / 5.5 kg		  $3,352
		  Safe Work Load (2,721 kg)
 	 SWA6A-3 	 Electric Swivel 6,000 lb 	 3 wire, 2 rated @ 4AMP & 1@ 30AMP		  $3,592
		  Safe Work Load (2,721 kg)	 or 3 @ 30AMP, weight 12.5 lb / 5.7 kg
	 SWA6A-4 	 Electric Swivel 6,000 lb 	 4 wire, 2 rated @ 4AMP and 2 rated @ 30AMP, weight 13 lb / 5.9 kg	 $3,832
		  Safe Work Load (2,721 kg)
	 SWA6A-6 	 Electric Swivel 6,000 lb 	 6 wire, 2 rated @ 4AMP and 4 rated @ 30AMP, weight 15 lb / 6.8 kg	 $4,404
		  Safe Work Load (2,721 kg)
	 SWA6A-8 	 Electric Swivel 6,000 lb 	 8 wire, 2 rated @ 4AMP and 6 rated @ 30AMP, weight 16.5 lb / 7.5 kg	 $4,550
		  Safe Work Load (2,721 kg)
	 SWA10A-2 	 Electric Swivel 10,000 lb 	 2 wire, 2 rated @ 30AMP, weight 20 lb / 9.1 kg		  $3,936
		  Safe Work Load (4,536 kg)
	 SWA10A-3 	 Electric Swivel 10,000 lb 	 3 wire, 2 rated @ 4AMP & 1@ 30AMP		  $4,248
		  Safe Work Load (4,536 kg)	 or 3 @ 30AMP, weight 20 lb / 9.1 kg
	 SWA10A-4 	 Electric Swivel 10,000 lb 	 4 wire, 2 rated @ 4AMP and 2 rated @ 30AMP, weight 24 lb / 10.9 kg	 $4,726
		  Safe Work Load (4,536 kg)
	 SWA10A-6 	 Electric Swivel 10,000 lb 	 6 wire, 2 rated @ 4AMP and 4 rated @ 30AMP, weight 24.5 lb / 11.1 kg	 $5,434
		  Safe Work Load (4,536 kg)
	 SWA10A-8 	 Electric Swivel 10,000 lb 	 8 wire, 2 rated @ 4AMP and 6 rated @ 30AMP, weight 25 lb / 11.4 kg	 $6,954
		  Safe Work Load (4,536 kg)
	 SWA15A-2 	 Electric Swivel 15,000 lb 	 2 wire, 2 rated @ 30AMP, weight 20 lb / 9.1 kg		  $4,342
		  Safe Work Load (6,818 kg)
 	 SWA15A-3 	 Electric Swivel 15,000 lb 	 3 wire, 2 rated @ 4AMP & 1@ 30AMP		  $4,664
		  Safe Work Load (6,818 kg)	 or 3 @ 30AMP, weight 20.5 lb / 9.3 kg
 	 SWA15A-4 	 Electric Swivel 15,000 lb 	 4 wire, 2 rated @ 4AMP and 2 rated @ 30AMP, weight 24 lb / 10.9 kg	 $5,194
		  Safe Work Load (6,818 kg)
 	 SWA15A-6 	 Electric Swivel 15,000 lb) 	 6 wire, 2 rated @ 4AMP and 4 rated @ 30AMP, weight 24.5 lb / 11.1 kg	 $7,682
		  Safe Work Load (6,818 kg)
 	 SWA25A-2 	 Electric Swivel 25,000 lb 	 2 wire, 2 rated @ 30AMP, weight 35 lb / 15.9 kg		  $11,470
		  Safe Work Load (11,340 kg)
	 SWA25A-3 	 Electric Swivel 25,000 lb 	 3 wire, 2 rated @ 4AMP & 1@ 30AMP		  $11,700
		  Safe Work Load (11,340 kg) 	 or 3 @ 30AMP, weight 35 lb / 15.9 kg
 	 SWA25A-4 	 Electric Swivel 25,000 lb 	 4 wire, 2 rated @ 4AMP and 2 rated @ 30AMP, weight 35 lb / 15.9 kg	 $12,012
		  Safe Work Load (11,340 kg)
 	 SWA25A-6 	 Electric Swivel 25,000 lb 	 6 wire, 2 rated @ 4AMP and 4 rated @ 30AMP, weight 35 lb / 15.9 kg	 $12,908
		  Safe Work Load (11,340 kg)
 	 SWA25A-8 	 Electric Swivel 25,000 lb 	 8 wire, 2 rated @ 4AMP and 6 rated @ 30AMP, weight 35 lb / 15.9 kg	 $13,990
		  Safe Work Load (11,340 kg)
DART Helicopter Services | Sales 1-800-556-4166 or 1-613-632-3336
1111External load
Receiver Hooks

•	 Load position indicator
•	 No side joints or splices
•	 Certified safe load limits
•	 Flight ready
Net comes with:
•	 3-Dual safety locking snap hooks
•	 Pear ring
•	 Carry bag
•	 ID tag with s/n and p/n
•	 Serviceable tag
•	 Treated with fire retardant
Safe and
Reliable
CARGO nets
	 Part Number	 Product Description	 Special Comments	 Aircraft Model	 Price (USD)
	 N15-E10-FR	 Cargo Net - 8 Sided - Flame Resistant	 10’x10’. Weight 14 Ib / 6.4 kg		  Contact Sales
	 N15-E12-FR	 Cargo Net - 8 Sided - Flame Resistant	 12’x12’. Weight 16 Ib / 7.3 kg		  Contact Sales
	 N15-E14-FR	 Cargo Net - 8 Sided - Flame Resistant	 14’x14’. Weight 20 Ib / 9.1 kg		  Contact Sales
	 N15-E15-FR	 Cargo Net - 8 Sided - Flame Resistant	 15’x15’. Weight 24 Ib / 10.9 kg		  Contact Sales
	 N15-E16-FR	 Cargo Net - 8 Sided - Flame Resistant	 16’x16’. Weight 28 Ib / 12.7 kg		  Contact Sales
	 N15-E18-FR	 Cargo Net - 8 Sided - Flame Resistant	 18’x18’. Weight 32 Ib / 14.5 kg		  Contact Sales
	 N15-E20-FR	 Cargo Net - 8 Sided - Flame Resistant	 20’x20’. Weight 36 Ib / 16.4 kg		  Contact Sales
	 N30-E10-FR	 Cargo Net - 8 Sided - Flame Resistant	 10’x10’. Weight 18 Ib / 8.2 kg		  Contact Sales
	 N30-E12-FR	 Cargo Net - 8 Sided - Flame Resistant	 12’x12’. Weight 22 Ib / 10kg		  Contact Sales
	 N30-E14-FR	 Cargo Net - 8 Sided - Flame Resistant	 14’x14’. Weight 24 Ib / 10.9 kg		  Contact Sales
	 N30-E15-FR	 Cargo Net - 8 Sided - Flame Resistant	 15’x15’. Weight 28 Ib / 12.7 kg		  Contact Sales
	 N30-E16-FR	 Cargo Net - 8 Sided - Flame Resistant	 16’x16’. Weight 32 Ib / 14.5 kg		  Contact Sales
	 N30-E18-FR	 Cargo Net - 8 Sided - Flame Resistant	 18’x18’. Weight 35 Ib / 15.9 kg		  Contact Sales
	 N30-E20-FR	 Cargo Net - 8 Sided - Flame Resistant	 20’x20’. Weight 40 Ib / 18.2 kg		  Contact Sales
	 N50-E16-6B	 Cargo Net - 8 Sided - 6” SQUARES	 16’x16’. Weight 41 Ib / 18.6 kg		  Contact Sales
	 N50-E16-8B	 Cargo Net - 8 Sided - 8” SQUARES	 16’x16’. Weight 41 Ib / 18.6 kg		  Contact Sales
	 N50-E18-6B	 Cargo Net - 8 Sided - 6” SQUARES	 18’x18’. Weight 53 Ib / 24.0 kg		  Contact Sales
	 N50-E18-8B	 Cargo Net - 8 Sided - 8” SQUARES	 18’x18’. Weight 53 Ib / 24.0 kg		  Contact Sales
	 N50-E20-6B	 Cargo Net - 8 Sided - 6” SQUARES	 20’x20’. Weight 62 Ib / 28.1 kg		  Contact Sales
	 N50-E20-8B	 Cargo Net - 8 Sided - 8” SQUARES	 20’x20’. Weight 62 Ib / 28.1 kg		  Contact Sales
	 N60-E18-8B	 Cargo Net - 8 Sided - 8” SQUARES	 18’x18’. Weight 64 Ib / 29.0 kg		  Contact Sales
	 N60-E20-8B	 Cargo Net - 8 Sided - 8” SQUARES	 20’x20’. Weight 0.0 Ib / 0.0 kg		  Contact Sales
	 N60-E24-8B	 Cargo Net - 8 Sided - 8” SQUARES	 20’x20’. Weight 0.0 Ib / 0.0 kg		  Contact Sales
Standard black and tarred nets available. Contact sales